NUMBER

06-04-119-013

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT
2926 SNYDER ALL

NAME OF OWNER

7-1-65

12-29-67
2-26-68
2-26-68
2-26-68
2-256-68
2-26-68
3-26-87

5-11-87

12-17-87

SHOAF ARCH
SHOEF, FLORENCE

HALL, GWENDOLYN ET AL 1/8 INT EA

SHOAF DONALD Vv 3/8 INT ET AL 1/8 INT EA
SHOAF DONALD V 1/2 INT ET AL 1/8 INT EA
SHOAF DONALD V 5/8 INT ET AL 1/3 INT EA

SHOAF DONALD V 3/4 INT ET AL 1/8 INT EA
SHOAF DONALD V

SHOAF LORELL K ET AL!1/7 INT EA. 2 TRS.

CERNYAR DOROTHY MAXINE 2 TRS 6 QCD C.F. 20.40
STRIPLIN LEOLA DELOIS & DEBORAH L SCARBROUGH

NO C.F.

2 TRS SURV C.F. 45.00




